Frisbeegolfin SM 2024 - Masterit, Siilinjarvi -» A-Lohko (MP40,

OISC GOLF
METRIX

MP50)

m——lnnnunlnnmmmmmmm--

3/3/3/3/3/3/3/43

_[Pro Master 40+ _Illlllllllllllllll----

1

Jarmo Aulu

Mika Laikko

Heikki Saunanen

Jarno Pistokoski

Niclas Nieminen

Tomi Jokela

Miika Voutilainen

Mikko Ylatalo

Jari Haro

10 | Juhani Vainio

06/27/24 12:30
06/28/24 15:45
06/29/24 13:15
06/30/24 15:45
06/27/24 09:45
06/28/24 15:15
06/29/24 13:15
06/30/24 15:45
06/27/24 10:00
06/28/24 15:30
06/29/24 12:45
06/30/24 15:30
06/27/24 13:15
06/28/24 14:45
06/29/24 12:45
06/30/24 15:30
06/27/24 10:30
06/28/24 14:45
06/29/24 12:45
06/30/24 15:15
06/27/24 09:45
06/28/24 14:15
06/29/24 12:15
06/30/24 15:45
06/27/24 13:00
06/28/24 15:00
06/29/24 12:30
06/30/24 15:00
06/27/24 13:00
06/28/24 15:45
06/29/24 13:15
06/30/24 15:45
06/27/24 13:15
06/28/24 14:45
06/29/24 12:00
06/30/24 15:15
06/27/24 11:45
06/28/24 15:15

Frisbeegolfin SM 2024 - Masterit, Siilinjérvi - A-Lohko (MP40, MP50) * 08.12.2025 18:57 (1)
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METRIX

Iﬂ_—lﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂﬂm--

06/29/2413:15| 3 | 3 | 2

10

10

10

10

15

15

17

17

19

19

21

Jani Saukko

Niko Lehtonen

Tero Ketonen

Jari Madekivi

Petri Heinamaki

Touko Hanninen

Kalle Lehto

Ville Ahlberg

Harri Lahdesmaki

Mikki Rousi

Janne Monkkoénen

06/30/24 15:30
06/27/24 12:15
06/28/24 13:30
06/29/24 11:45
06/30/24 14:30
06/27/24 12:15
06/28/24 15:15
06/29/24 12:45
06/30/24 15:30
06/27/24 10:15
06/28/24 14:45
06/29/24 12:30
06/30/24 14:45
06/27/24 12:00
06/28/24 15:00
06/29/24 13:00
06/30/24 15:15
06/27/24 11:15
06/28/24 14:15
06/29/24 12:00
06/30/24 14:45
06/27/24 12:00
06/28/24 13:45
06/29/24 12:30
06/30/24 15:00
06/27/24 09:00
06/28/24 15:45
06/29/24 13:00
06/30/24 14:45
06/27/24 10:45
06/28/24 13:45
06/29/24 12:15
06/30/24 15:00
06/27/24 11:15
06/28/24 14:00
06/29/24 11:15
06/30/24 14:30
06/27/24 12:00
06/28/24 15:15
06/29/24 13:00
06/30/24 15:15
06/27/24 09:00

Frisbeegolfin SM 2024 - Masterit, Siilinjérvi -» A-Lohko (MP40, MP50) * 08.12.2025 18:57 (2)
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METRIX

Iﬂ_—lﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂﬂ-m--

06/28/2415:30 | 4 | 2 | 3

21

21

24

25

26

27

27

29

29

29

Joni Luumi

Aleksi Nieminen

Jani Parkkonen

Petri Valkeinen

Robin Brown

Timo Katajanheimo

Matti Oksanen

Mikko Kivioja

Sami Poikkeus

Toni Manninen

06/29/24 12:00
06/30/24 14:30
06/27/24 10:30
06/28/24 15:00
06/29/24 12:30
06/30/24 14:15
06/27/24 10:30
06/28/24 15:30
06/29/24 11:30
06/30/24 14:45
06/27/24 13:15
06/28/24 13:15
06/29/24 11:15
06/30/24 14:15
06/27/24 10:00
06/28/24 14:30
06/29/24 11:45
06/30/24 14:15
06/27/24 09:45
06/28/24 14:30
06/29/24 12:15
06/30/24 14:30
06/27/24 12:45
06/28/24 13:00
06/29/24 11:00
06/30/24 13:45
06/27/24 13:00
06/28/24 13:30
06/29/24 10:45
06/30/24 13:30
06/27/24 12:45
06/28/24 13:00
06/29/24 11:45
06/30/24 13:30
06/27/24 10:15
06/28/24 15:30
06/29/24 12:15
06/30/24 15:00
06/27/24 09:15
06/28/24 12:00
06/29/24 11:00
06/30/24 14:15

Frisbeegolfin SM 2024 - Masterit, Siilinjérvi -» A-Lohko (MP40, MP50) * 08.12.2025 18:57 (3)
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METRIX
Iﬂ_—lﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂmm--
29 | Teemu Pietarinen | 06/27/24 09:15 31232 32

+3 | 61
0 58
-5 | 53 | -4 |228
5 3 -2 | 56
-1 | 57

06/28/24 14:15| 3 | 3
06/29/2410:30| 3 | 3
06/30/24 13:00 | 3 | 2
29 | Mika Terava 06/27/24 11:00
06/28/2414:00 | 3 | 3
06/29/2411:30 | 3 | 3
06/30/24 13:45| 3 | 4
34 | Jaakko Ahola 06/27/24 12:15
06/28/24 12:45| 3 | 3
06/29/2410:45 | 4 | 3
06/30/24 13:15| 3 | 2
34 | Lasse Hirvonen 06/27/24 10:45
06/28/24 14:15| 5 | 3
06/29/24 10:45 | 3 | 2
06/30/24 13:45 | 4 | 2
36 | Teemu Kosunen 06/27/24 09:15
06/28/24 15:45 | 3 | 2
06/29/24 12:00 | 4 | 2
06/30/24 13:45 | 3 | 4
36 | Henri Stenroos 06/27/24 10:00
06/28/24 12:45 | 3 | 2
06/29/2410:15| 3 | 3
06/30/2413:00 | 3 | 3
36 | Teijo Kurvinen 06/27/24 11:45
06/28/2413:45 | 4 | 3
06/29/2410:45 | 3 | 3
06/30/24 14:00 | 4 | 3
36 | Ville Lehtinen 06/27/24 11:45
06/28/2413:30 | 4 | 3
06/29/2413:00 | 3 | 2
06/30/24 14:00 | 5 | 4
40 | Kalle Savonen 06/27/24 11:15
06/28/2413:30 | 5 | 3
06/29/24 11:15| 3 | 2
06/30/2413:15| 3 | 3
40 | Mattias Lundstrom | 06/27/24 12:00
06/28/24 14:00 | 3 | 3
06/29/2411:30 | 3 | 4
06/30/24 13:00 | 3 | 2
40 | Juho Heikkinen 06/27/24 11:15
06/28/24 13:15 | 4 | 2
06/29/24 09:45 | 3 | 2
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-2 | 56 | -4 |228
5 3 +1 | 59
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-1 | 57 | -3 |229
5 3 -6 | 52
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+1 | 59 | -2 230
6 4 +1 | 59
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-2 | 56
-3 | 55 | -2 |230
5 3 -1 | 57
+1 | 59
-3 | 55
+1 | 59 | -2 |230
6 3 -1 | 57
-6 | 52
+3 | 61
+2 | 60 | -2 230
6 3 0 | 58
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-1 | 57 | -1 |231
6 4 -2 | 56
-1 | 57
+3 | 61
-1 | 57 | -1 |231
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Frisbeegolfin SM 2024 - Masterit, Siilinjérvi - A-Lohko (MP40, MP50) * 08.12.2025 18:57 (4)
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METRIX
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06/30/2413:00 | 4 | 2 | 2

43

43

45

45

45

45

49

50

50

50

53

Lasse Sammalisto

Thomas Nylund

Ossi Saarikko

Harri Viitamaki

Jari Pajari

Matti Toljamo

Pekka Korhonen

lIkka Silkamo

Markus Brandt

Sami Huuhka

Lauri Vehniainen

06/27/24 11:00
06/28/24 14:30
06/29/24 11:00
06/30/24 13:15
06/27/24 11:00
06/28/24 15:00
06/29/24 10:30
06/30/24 13:30
06/27/24 11:30
06/28/24 11:30
06/29/24 10:00
06/30/24 12:45
06/27/24 12:30
06/28/24 12:45
06/29/24 11:30
06/30/24 13:15
06/27/24 11:30
06/28/24 14:30
06/29/24 11:00
06/30/24 14:00
06/27/24 11:00
06/28/24 13:15
06/29/24 10:30
06/30/24 13:30
06/27/24 13:00
06/28/24 12:15
06/29/24 10:15
06/30/24 12:45
06/27/24 09:00
06/28/24 12:30
06/29/24 10:15
06/30/24 12:30
06/27/24 10:00
06/28/24 12:15
06/29/24 11:45
06/30/24 12:45
06/27/24 13:15
06/28/24 14:00
06/29/24 11:15
06/30/24 14:00
06/27/24 12:30
06/28/24 12:15

Frisbeegolfin SM 2024 - Masterit, Siilinjérvi -» A-Lohko (MP40, MP50) * 08.12.2025 18:57 (5)
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METRIX

Iﬂ_—lﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂﬂm--

06/29/2409:30 | 4 | 3 | 3

53

53

53

57

58

59

59

61

61

63

64

Henri Koivumaa

Jouni Huhtamaki

Pete Niemela

Mikko Luostarinen

Teemu Holappa

Mikko Pulli

Kalle Tapola

Esa Natunen

Jussi Oinonen

Petri Monkkonen

Matti Kanervo

06/30/24 12:15
06/27/24 10:15
06/28/24 12:30
06/29/24 10:30
06/30/24 12:15
06/27/24 09:30
06/28/24 11:45
06/29/24 09:45
06/30/24 12:30
06/27/24 12:45
06/28/24 12:30
06/29/24 09:30
06/30/24 12:45
06/27/24 09:00
06/28/24 12:45
06/29/24 10:00
06/30/24 11:45
06/27/24 11:45
06/28/24 13:00
06/29/24 10:00
06/30/24 12:30
06/27/24 10:15
06/28/24 12:15
06/29/24 10:15
06/30/24 12:30
06/27/24 12:15
06/28/24 13:45
06/29/24 10:00
06/30/24 12:00
06/27/24 11:30
06/28/24 12:00
06/29/24 09:15
06/30/24 12:00
06/27/24 09:15
06/28/24 11:45
06/29/24 09:15
06/30/24 12:15
06/27/24 10:30
06/28/24 11:45
06/29/24 09:45
06/30/24 11:30
06/27/24 09:45

Frisbeegolfin SM 2024 - Masterit, Siilinjérvi -» A-Lohko (MP40, MP50) * 08.12.2025 18:57 (6)
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+6
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2827858
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2998825

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX

m——lnnnunlnnmmmmmmm--

06/28/2412:00|4 | 5 3

64

64

67

68

69

69

71

72

1

2 Kimmo Lehtonen

Marko Taalikka

Pyry Karjalainen

Pasi Riihonen

Tuomo Auravuo

Jaakko Raiha

Ville Viitanen

Gabriel Sarkela

Ville Kilpijarvi

Ari Koski-Vahala

06/29/24 09:45
06/30/24 12:15
06/27/24 09:30
06/28/24 13:00
06/29/24 09:00
06/30/24 11:30
06/27/24 09:30
06/28/24 11:30
06/29/24 09:30
06/30/24 12:00
06/27/24 09:30
06/28/24 13:15
06/29/24 09:15
06/30/24 12:00
06/27/24 12:30
06/28/24 12:00
06/29/24 09:00
06/30/24 11:30
06/27/24 11:30
06/28/24 11:45
06/29/24 09:30
06/30/24 11:45
06/27/24 10:45
06/28/24 11:30
06/29/24 09:15
06/30/24 11:45
06/27/24 10:45
06/28/24 11:30
06/29/24 09:00
06/30/24 11:30
06/27/24 12:45
06/28/24 12:30
06/29/24 09:00

4
4

4
4

3
3

3
3

W N hAPWW W W W W W | BN W DN W INWN PP WW W P WN W E N WW W W W

06/30/2411:45| 3 | 3 | 6

-_Illlllllllllllllll----

06/27/24 13:45
06/28/24 11:15
06/29/24 17:30
06/30/24 11:15
06/27/24 15:15
06/28/24 10:45
06/29/24 17:30

Frisbeegolfin SM 2024 - Masterit, Siilinjérvi - A-Lohko (MP40, MP50) * 08.12.2025 18:57 (7)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2827858
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METRIX

Iﬂ_—lﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂﬂm--

06/30/2411:15 | 5 | 2 | 2

10

11

12

13

Marko Hamalainen

Mikko Rattya

Jani Winterhalter

Jani Ketonen

Kimmo Monkkdnen

Ville Piippo

Riku Tahtinen

Rami Silainen

Patrik Ekstrom

Jyrki Riihinen

Tomi Karjalainen

06/27/24 14:45
06/28/24 11:00
06/29/24 17:30
06/30/24 11:15
06/27/24 14:30
06/28/24 11:15
06/29/24 17:15
06/30/24 11:00
06/27/24 15:30
06/28/24 09:45
06/29/24 17:00
06/30/24 10:45
06/27/24 14:15
06/28/24 11:00
06/29/24 17:30
06/30/24 11:00
06/27/24 13:30
06/28/24 11:00
06/29/24 17:00
06/30/24 11:00
06/27/24 15:45
06/28/24 09:45
06/29/24 16:30
06/30/24 10:45
06/27/24 14:00
06/28/24 11:15
06/29/24 17:00
06/30/24 10:45
06/27/24 15:30
06/28/24 11:15
06/29/24 17:15
06/30/24 11:15
06/27/24 15:30
06/28/24 10:45
06/29/24 17:15
06/30/24 11:00
06/27/24 15:15
06/28/24 10:45
06/29/24 17:15
06/30/24 10:45
06/27/24 13:30
06/28/24 09:15

Frisbeegolfin SM 2024 - Masterit, Siilinjérvi - A-Lohko (MP40, MP50) * 08.12.2025 18:57 (8)
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58
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55

61
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57

61
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59

-12
-1

-3

-9
+4

-2

-7

+1
-1
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+6
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2827858
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2998825

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Iﬂ_—lﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂﬂm--

06/29/2416:00 | 4 | 3|2 |3 |3 3|3
06/30/24 10:00 | 3 | 2
13 |Jarno Rintalahti 06/27/24 14:45
06/28/2410:30 | 4 | 3
06/29/24 16:45 | 5 | 2
06/30/2410:30| 3 | 3
13 | Kai Kenakkala 06/27/24 15:00
06/28/2410:30| 3 | 3
06/29/24 16:45 | 4 | 3
06/30/2410:15| 3 | 2
16 | Sami Karvonen 06/27/24 15:00
06/28/2410:30 | 4 | 2
06/29/24 16:45 | 5 | 2
06/30/2410:30 | 4 | 4
16 | Sami Alm 06/27/24 15:30
06/28/2410:00 | 3 | 4
06/29/2416:30 | 4 | 3
06/30/2410:30 | 4 | 2
18 | thomas mykkanen | 06/27/24 14:15

-4 | 54 | +4 | 236
6 5 0 | 58
+1 | 59
+3 | 61
0 58 | +4 | 236
5 3 0 | 58
+1 | 59
+5 | 63
-2 | 56 | +4 | 236
5 3 +1 | 59
0 58
+2 | 60
+2 | 60 | +5 237
4 7 +2 | 60
+1 | 59
0 58
+2 | 60 | +5 | 237
5 3 +1 | 59

06/28/2410:30 | 3 | 2 +4 | 62

06/29/24 16:15| 3 | 3 +1 | 59

06/30/2410:15| 4 | 2 58 | +6 |238
19 | Timo Pirkola 06/27/24 13:45 5 4 +1 | 59

06/28/2410:15| 4 | 3 +1 | 59

06/29/2416:45| 3 | 3 +2 | 60

06/30/2410:30 | 4 | 3
19 | Markus Séderstrom | 06/27/24 15:45
06/28/24 09:30 | 5 | 3
06/29/24 15:45 | 4 | 3
06/30/24 09:30 | 4 | 2
21 | Raimo Saunanen 06/27/24 15:15
06/28/24 10:00 | 4 | 2
06/29/2417:00 | 4 | 3
06/30/24 10:15 | 3 | 2
22 | Jari Karhula 06/27/24 14:30
06/28/2410:15| 4 | 3
06/29/2416:30 | 3 | 4
06/30/2410:00 | 3 | 3
23 | Mika Malin 06/27/24 15:00
06/28/24 10:45 | 4 | 4
06/29/24 16:00 | 3 | 3
06/30/24 10:00 | 5 | 2
23 | Hannu Huttunen 06/27/24 14:15

+3 | 61 | +7 |239
5 0 4 | +4 |62
+4 | 62
+4 | 62
-5 | 53 | +7 |239
6 | 4 | +2 | 60
2 | 56
+5 | 63
+3 | 61 | +8 240
6 | 4 | +1 59
+1 | 59
+5 | 63
+3 | 61 |+10) 242
5 | 4 | -1 |57
+8 | 66
+1 | 59
+3 | 61 |+11|243
7 4  +4 |62
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Frisbeegolfin SM 2024 - Masterit, Siilinjérvi - A-Lohko (MP40, MP50) * 08.12.2025 18:57 (9)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2827858
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2998825

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX

Iﬂ_—lﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂﬂm--

06/28/2409:30 | 4 | 3 | 4

23

23

27

28

28

28

31

32

33

34

Tomi Oravainen

Marko Konssi

marko hakkarainen

Mika Kumpula

Jani Lindstrom

Jori Léytynoja

Ari Penttala

Mikko Seppanen

Tapani Karppinen

Petri Kotilainen

06/29/24 16:00
06/30/24 09:45
06/27/24 13:45
06/28/24 11:00
06/29/24 16:15
06/30/24 09:45
06/27/24 13:30
06/28/24 09:00
06/29/24 16:30
06/30/24 09:45
06/27/24 14:00
06/28/24 09:45
06/29/24 16:15
06/30/24 10:00
06/27/24 15:45
06/28/24 10:00
06/29/24 15:45
06/30/24 09:45
06/27/24 14:45
06/28/24 09:15
06/29/24 16:00
06/30/24 10:15
06/27/24 14:00
06/28/24 10:15
06/29/24 16:15
06/30/24 09:30
06/27/24 14:30
06/28/24 10:00
06/29/24 15:30
06/30/24 09:15
06/27/24 13:45
06/28/24 09:45
06/29/24 15:30
06/30/24 09:15
06/27/24 14:15
06/28/24 10:15
06/29/24 15:45
06/30/24 09:30
06/27/24 14:45
06/28/24 09:30
06/29/24 15:45
06/30/24 09:30

Frisbeegolfin SM 2024 - Masterit, Siilinjdrvi - A-Lohko (MP40, MP50) * 08.12.2025 18:57 (10)
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4
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61
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-1

+11
+7

+11
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+14
+7
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+1
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+3
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+3

+19
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61
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34

36

37

38

38

40

Tommi Nyberg

Marko Lumppio

Jani Heiskanen

Marko Kantola

Rauno Myllynen

Juha Kolari

06/27/24 14:30
06/28/24 09:00
06/29/24 15:15
06/30/24 09:00
06/27/24 15:00
06/28/24 09:15
06/29/24 15:30
06/30/24 09:15
06/27/24 13:30
06/28/24 09:30
06/29/24 15:15
06/30/24 09:15
06/27/24 15:45
06/28/24 09:00
06/29/24 15:15
06/30/24 09:00
06/27/24 14:00
06/28/24 09:15
06/29/24 15:30
06/30/24 09:00
06/27/24 15:15
06/28/24 09:00
06/29/24 15:15
06/30/24 09:00

Frisbeegolfin SM 2024 - Masterit, Siilinjérvi - A-Lohko (MP40, MP50) * 08.12.2025 18:57 (11)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 ]4 |5 167 8 [0 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |18 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 58

Avg 36 28|26 | 3 3 /33(31/39(31|26(32(29|25/|41| 3 |27 |55|35|58.5

Difficulty 18 | 5 3 /10| 8 |15 |12 6 |13 | 2 14 | 7 1 11 | 9 4 |16 | 17 | 0.5

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 157|217 70 | 91 | 44 | 52 |146| 74 |212| 33 |110 244 45 | 45 |167| 25 | 6 |1738|22%
Par 0 212|235|207 | 304 (299|244 313|212 |281|206|299|290 | 169 | 312|346 248|226 | 2554658 | 58%
Bogey 1 193 |49 | 22 | 70 | 49 (133 69 | 79 | 74 | 27 |102| 41 | 29 | 81 | 55 | 27 | 154|153 1407 |17%
DoubleBogey2 /40 6 1 4 ' 5 26 11| 9 (14| 2 (12 | 7 | 3 9 2 6 41 29| 227 | 3%
Triple Bogey 3 2 1 4 1 3 1 5 1 1 2 1 2 4 28 | 0%
Other >3 1 1 1 3 0%
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